

3/7/2022

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	244-	2022	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/4/2	2022			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/16	/2023			Final action:	8/16/2023	
Enactment date:	8/16	/2023			Enactment #:		
Effective date:	8/18	/2023					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Giving consent of the City of Cleveland to the Director of Transportation of the State of Ohio to construct Central Interchange improvements; and authorizing agreements.						
Sponsors:	Richard A. Starr, Kevin L. Bishop, Anthony T. Hairston, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 244-2022-Consent with ODOT for Central Interchange improvements (R), 2. 244-2022 Executive Summary, 3. 244-2022 Final Version - City Record Aug. 25, 2023 Page 70						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Act	on	Result
8/16/2023	1	City Cou	uncil		app	roved	Pass

City Council

1

read and referred to administrative review